Ssd Diskler

Uriin

1TB KINGSTON NV3 SNV3S5/1000G 6000/4000MB/S M.2
NVMe PCIe 4.0

1TB KINGSTON RENEGADE SRNG2S/1TO 14200/11000/MBs
PCIe 5.0 NVMe SSD

1TB KINGSTON KC3000 M.2 NVMe PCIe 4.0
SKC3000S/1024G 7000/6000MB/s

4TB KINGSTON KC3000 M.2 NVMe PCIe 4.0
SKC3000D/4096G 7000/7000MB/s

Marka

Kingston

Kingston

Kingston

Kingston

10+

10+

Stok

Fiyat

78,10 USD

196,90 USD

100,10 USD

324,50 USD



